
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb
1  2 10 - CALVIN HARRIS My Way 2446 Columbia/Sony 1 1 3 X
2  4 12 - AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry 1919 Mental Madness/KNM 2 2 3 -
3  1 1 1 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix) 1684 Island/Universal/UV -2 1 18 X
4  3 2 2 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire 1385 Island/Universal/UV -1 2 11 X
5  5 3 6 ANDREW SPENCER & BLAIKZ We Are Not Impossible 1285 Mental Madness/KNM 0 3 5 -
6  6 4 3 KUNGS VS. COOKIN' ON 3 BURNERS This Girl 1082 Kung Music/Barclay/Universal France/UV 0 2 24 X
7  8 8 10 ARMAND VAN HELDEN Wings 984 Spinnin 1 7 6 -
8  23 - - HOUSE ROCKERZ HerzRasen (Mein Herz Rast) 846 Planet Punk/KNM 15 8 2 -
9  9 5 4 MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. TKAY MAIDZA Do It Right 817 Universal/UV 0 4 20 X

10  10 7 5 KERSTIN OTT Scheissmelodie 771 Universal/UV 0 3 10 X
11  12 17 29 FILATOV & KARAS Tell It To My Heart 717 Magic/Kontor/KNM 1 11 4 -
12  11 9 8 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER & MØ Cold Water 693 Mad Decent/Because -1 7 10 X
13  7 6 7 KLAAS FEAT. LORELA Hungover By A Dream 684 Planet Punk/KNM -6 6 6 -
14  14 28 - MAZZA FEAT. ARIEL MORER Lift Me Up 662 Planet Punk/KNM 0 14 3 -
15  77 - - ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas 652 Synesthesia/Sony 62 15 2 -
16  17 19 12 DJ SNAKE FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER Let Me Love You 650 Interscope/Universal/UV 1 11 9 X
17  20 34 - SECTION 1 44 639 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM 3 17 3 -
18  47 - - 257ERS Holz 576 Selfmade/Universal/UV 29 18 2 X
19  28 63 - STEREOACT FEAT. JAKOB WISS Rand Der Welt 574 Kontor/KNM 9 19 3 -
20  13 11 9 AARON AMBROSE FEAT. PAULINA Moonlight Shadow 509 Splashtunes/A 45/KNM -7 5 10 -
21 NEU - - - TOM PULSE & SYDNEY YOUNGBLOOD If Only I Could 446 Mental Madness/KNM 80 21 1 -
22  38 - - ABEL ROMEZ Infinite For The Day 444 Mental Madness/KNM 16 22 2 -
23  15 20 - STEVE CYPRESS Take Me Away 391 C 47/A 45/KNM -8 15 3 -
24  27 - - DYNOMITE BROTHERS Turn Around 384 X-Pected/A 45/KNM 3 24 2 -
25  19 26 41 K.K. PROJECT Don't You Want Me 2k16 381 Sounds United -6 19 4 -
26  36 37 33 JONAS BLUE FEAT. JP. COOPER Perfect Strangers 380 Virgin/Universal/UV 10 23 12 X
27  31 - - BROOKLYN BOUNCE & STEVE MODANA Bass Loud Beats Proud 366 Mental Madness/KNM 4 27 2 -
28  16 13 11 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. YOUNOTUS Please Tell Rosie 365 Synesthesia/Sony -12 6 26 X
29  51 - - CHARMING HORSES FEAT. JAMES FORD You Plus Me EP 362 Nitron/Sony 22 29 2 -
30  33 33 28 KUNGS FEAT. JAMIE N COMMONS Don't You Know 359 Kung Music/Barclay/Universal/UV 3 28 10 X
31  43 51 - TUJAMO Boom! 349 Spinnin 12 31 3 -
32  22 16 15 JENNIFER LOPEZ Ain't Your Mama 338 Epic/Sony -10 9 24 X
33 NEU - - - MENTAL THEO Bonzai 324 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM 68 33 1 -
34  21 14 19 LASERKRAFT 3D Egal Wohin 301 We Play/Warner -13 14 7 -
35  18 15 18 DAVE RAMONE FEAT. MINELLI Love On Repeat 294 Kickson/KNM -17 15 6 X
36  26 24 31 OLIVER HELDENS Flamingo 283 Heldeep -10 24 5 -
37 NEU - - - DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You 280 Jack Back/Parlophone/Warner 64 37 1 -
38  25 22 13 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Can't Stop The Feeling! 277 RCA/Sony -13 1 21 X
39  54 - - SIA FEAT. KENDRICK LAMAR The Greatest 274 RCA/Sony 15 39 2 X
40  24 25 25 EDX My Friend 268 Spinnin/Kontor/KNM -16 24 6 -
41  32 29 37 SLIDER & MAGNIT Right Back 238 High Five/Planet Punk/KNM -9 29 4 -
42  37 30 22 DEORRO FEAT. ELVIS CRESPO Bailar 237 Ultra/B1/Sony -5 22 22 X
43  46 38 36 MIKE PERRY FEAT. SHY MARTIN The Ocean 211 DF/Sony 3 36 12 X
44  40 32 21 MARTIN GARRIX & BEBE REXHA In The Name Of Love 210 B1/Sony -4 12 10 X
45  42 27 23 ENRIQUE IGLESIAS FEAT. WISIN Duele El Corazon 208 Sony -3 11 11 X
46  45 69 38 CRAIG DAVID & SIGALA Ain't Giving Up 199 Speakerbox/Insanity -1 38 6 -
47 NEU - - - BOB SINCLAR & DADDY'S GROOVE Burning 196 Spinnin 54 47 1 -
48  49 48 43 STEREOACT FEAT. KERSTIN OTT Die Immer Lacht 188 Toka Beatz/Kontor/KNM 1 1 62 X
49  35 18 14 CJ STONE & MICROSONICA Everytime 184 Planet Punk/KNM -14 8 8 -
50  30 23 20 EGOWELLE FEAT. SOUNDMIETZEN Meine Welt - Remix EP 181 Nitron/Sony -20 20 6 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb
51  75 - - LA STASIA FEAT. KONRAD WISSMANN Let The Music Play 180 HaKuZa 24 51 2 -
52  44 50 75 NINETOES & FATBOY SLIM Finder (Hope) 174 Spinnin -8 44 5 -
53  50 68 - TJR Freaks 173 Spinnin -3 50 3 -
54  57 59 54 THE CHAINSMOKERS FEAT. HALSEY Closer 170 Columbia/Sony 3 26 8 X
55  64 43 32 AXWELL & SHAPOV Belong 155 Axtone 9 32 6 -
56 NEU - - - FIFTH HARMONY That's My Girl 152 Simco/Sony 45 56 1 -
57  29 46 - RAY KNOX Waiting For You 148 High Five/Planet Punk/KNM -28 29 3 -
58  83 - - KOLLEKTIV TURMSTRASSE Sorry I Am Late (Summer 2016 Version) 146 Diynamic/Parlophone UK/Warner 25 58 2 -
59 NEU - - - SUPANOVA Hear That Sound 144 Mental Madness/KNM 42 59 1 -
60  58 40 27 SCHEFFLER ELECTRONICS & MOSSY FEAT. MC TRINI Hip Housin' (All Night Long) 143 Sugaspin/KNM -2 22 8 -
61  52 66 96 FRITZ KALKBRENNER In This Game 138 Suol/BMG -9 52 4 -
62  66 74 97 HIRSCHWELL Wie Die Wolken Remix EP 135 RCA/Sony 4 12 12 -
63  72 56 42 ARMIN VAN BUUREN VS. HUMAN RESOURCE Dominator 132 Armada/Kontor/KNM 9 30 9 -
64 NEU - - - AFROJACK FEAT. TY DOLLA $IGN Gone 128 Wall/Latium/RCA/Sony 37 64 1 -
65  90 78 66 KLINGANDE FEAT. M-22 Somewhere New 126 about:berlin/Universal/UV 25 65 5 -
66  41 21 16 CVA FEAT. N-TRANCE Only Love (Set You Free) 125 AATW -25 15 7 -
67 NEU - - - BAKERMAT FEAT. ALEX CLARE Living 124 B1/Sony 34 67 1 -
68  34 35 56 KOBY FUNK FEAT. SIMON HUTCHES Verlorene Seelen (Marcapasos Remix) 122 Nitron/Sony -34 34 4 -
69 NEU - - - MARC NEED Keep On Dancing 120 Sugaspin/KNM 32 69 1 -
70 NEU - - - KLANGKARUSSELL Hey Maria 118 Universal/UV 31 70 1 -
71  61 49 60 SONO Twist In My Sobriety 117 Kontor/KNM -10 49 4 -
72 NEU - - - ZEDD Ignite (From "League Of Legends") 114 Interscope/Universal/UV 29 72 1 -
73  71 84 - BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday 113 SBA/Connection/Warner -2 71 3 -
74  39 44 77 MARTIN NORELL & AYDEN FEAT. ABERANDRE Festival (Premium Edition) 112 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/KNM -35 39 4 -
75  62 81 55 ARNOLD PALMER Hey There Delilah 110 Kickson/Dusty Desert/Planet Punk/KNM -13 3 23 -
76  69 92 64 PACHANGA FEAT. KSENIJA Aventurera 107 Panorama/Universal/UV -7 64 4 -
77  56 31 17 GESTÖRT ABER GEIL So Schmeckt Der Sommer 105 Kontor/KNM -21 1 15 -
78  88 - - ARMIN VAN BUUREN VS. THE ULTIMATE SEDUCTION The Ultimate Seduction 104 Armada/Kontor/KNM 10 78 2 -
79  76 67 46 ALAN WALKER Sing Me To Sleep 102 MER Musikk/Sony -3 23 18 X
80 RE - 91 - ANDREAS GABALIER Hulapalu (Remixe) 101 Electrola/Universal/UV 21 6 15 X
81 NEU - - - KOMO FEAT. CLARE SOPHIA Let Me Love You 100 Kontor/KNM 20 81 1 -
82 RE - - - RAG'N'BONE MAN Human 98 Best Laid Plans 19 82 2 X
83  73 65 47 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. A-TRAK FEAT. PHANTOMS Cry (Just A Little) 97 Spinnin -10 20 11 -
84 NEU - - - DASCO FEAT. DTALE Better Now 96 Mental Madness/KNM 17 84 1 -
85  94 99 86 WOLFPACK VS. AVANCADA Go! 95 Smash The House 9 58 18 -
86 NEU - - - CHRIS BEKKER, CHRIS MONTANA & PAUL VAN DYK Berlinition 94 Vandit/Believe 15 86 1 -
87  53 58 34 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. RIHANNA This Is What You Came For 93 Sony -34 1 23 X
88 NEU - - - DPDG FEAT. JAMES SMITH You To Me Are Everything 92 Sounds United 13 88 1 -
89  74 47 39 LIZOT FEAT. MARIUS GRÖH Schlaflos 91 Nitron/Sony -15 26 9 -
90  92 - - NEPTUNICA Poseidon 90 Kontor/KNM 2 90 2 -
91 NEU - - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Beautiful Colors 88 7th Sense/Sony 10 91 1 -
92  65 57 65 NIELS VAN GOGH Dope 86 Playbox/KNM -27 57 6 -
93  48 39 24 SIA FEAT. SEAN PAUL Cheap Thrills 85 Monkey Puzzle/RCA/Sony -45 4 31 X
94 RE - 93 - LULZIM SHEHU & PRINCE AMAHO FEAT. A-CLASS Chika Chika 84 PopYa!/Pulsive/Pulsive Media/KNM 7 73 8 -
95  59 76 - THE DEVIL & THE JERK Knock On Good 83 E Beatza/Believe -36 59 3 -
96 NEU - - - JAM FEAT. SOLAMAY One Of Us 82 Nitron/Sony 5 96 1 -
97  60 36 26 DJ TERRITO Back To You 81 KHB -37 23 8 -
98  86 - - MAX + JOJANN FEAT. JOEL BRANDENSTEIN Und Wenn Ein Lied 80 Vertigo/Universal/UV -12 86 2 -
99 NEU - - - THE MOONSTERS FEAT. RUTH CALIXTA & GEMENI I Just Wanna He-Man 78 Tough Stuff!/KNM 2 99 1 -

100 NEU - - - SHOWTEK VS. TECHNOBOY & TUNEBOY Swipe 76 Skink/Armada/Edel/Kontor/KNM 1 100 1 -

Veränderung +20 Plätze und mehr
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb
1  1 6 - AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry 1919 Mental Madness/KNM 0 1 3
2  2 1 1 ANDREW SPENCER & BLAIKZ We Are Not Impossible 1285 Mental Madness/KNM 0 1 5
3  4 3 4 ARMAND VAN HELDEN Wings 984 Spinnin 1 3 6
4  12 - - HOUSE ROCKERZ HerzRasen (Mein Herz Rast) 846 Planet Punk/KNM 8 4 2
5  5 8 15 FILATOV & KARAS Tell It To My Heart 717 Magic/Kontor/KNM 0 5 4
6  3 2 2 KLAAS FEAT. LORELA Hungover By A Dream 684 Planet Punk/KNM -3 2 6
7  7 16 - MAZZA FEAT. ARIEL MORER Lift Me Up 662 Planet Punk/KNM 0 7 3
8 NEU - - - ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas 652 Synesthesia/Sony 43 8 1
9  10 20 - SECTION 1 44 639 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM 1 9 3

10  16 42 - STEREOACT FEAT. JAKOB WISS Rand Der Welt 574 Kontor/KNM 6 10 3
11  6 5 3 AARON AMBROSE FEAT. PAULINA Moonlight Shadow 509 Splashtunes/A 45/KNM -5 1 10
12 NEU - - - TOM PULSE & SYDNEY YOUNGBLOOD If Only I Could 446 Mental Madness/KNM 39 12 1
13  23 - - ABEL ROMEZ Infinite For The Day 444 Mental Madness/KNM 10 13 2
14  8 10 - STEVE CYPRESS Take Me Away 391 C 47/A 45/KNM -6 8 3
15  15 - - DYNOMITE BROTHERS Turn Around 384 X-Pected/A 45/KNM 0 15 2
16  9 15 24 K.K. PROJECT Don't You Want Me 2k16 381 Sounds United -7 9 4
17  19 - - BROOKLYN BOUNCE & STEVE MODANA Bass Loud Beats Proud 366 Mental Madness/KNM 2 17 2
18  30 - - CHARMING HORSES FEAT. JAMES FORD You Plus Me EP 362 Nitron/Sony 12 18 2
19  26 33 - TUJAMO Boom! 349 Spinnin 7 19 3
20 NEU - - - MENTAL THEO Bonzai 324 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM 31 20 1
21  11 7 9 LASERKRAFT 3D Egal Wohin 301 We Play/Warner -10 7 7
22  14 13 17 OLIVER HELDENS Flamingo 283 Heldeep -8 13 5
23 NEU - - - DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You 280 Jack Back/Parlophone/Warner 28 23 1
24  13 14 11 EDX My Friend 268 Spinnin/Kontor/KNM -11 11 6
25  20 17 20 SLIDER & MAGNIT Right Back 238 High Five/Planet Punk/KNM -5 17 4
26  28 46 21 CRAIG DAVID & SIGALA Ain't Giving Up 199 Speakerbox/Insanity 2 21 6
27 NEU - - - BOB SINCLAR & DADDY'S GROOVE Burning 196 Spinnin 24 27 1
28  22 9 5 CJ STONE & MICROSONICA Everytime 184 Planet Punk/KNM -6 2 8
29  18 12 10 EGOWELLE FEAT. SOUNDMIETZEN Meine Welt - Remix EP 181 Nitron/Sony -11 10 6
30  50 - - LA STASIA FEAT. KONRAD WISSMANN Let The Music Play 180 HaKuZa 20 30 2
31  27 32 50 NINETOES & FATBOY SLIM Finder (Hope) 174 Spinnin -4 27 4
32  29 45 - TJR Freaks 173 Spinnin -3 29 3
33  40 26 18 AXWELL & SHAPOV Belong 155 Axtone 7 18 6
34 NEU - - - FIFTH HARMONY That's My Girl 152 Simco/Sony 17 34 1
35  17 29 - RAY KNOX Waiting For You 148 High Five/Planet Punk/KNM -18 17 3
36 NEU - - - KOLLEKTIV TURMSTRASSE Sorry I Am Late (Summer 2016 Version) 146 Diynamic/Parlophone UK/Warner 15 36 1
37 NEU - - - SUPANOVA Hear That Sound 144 Mental Madness/KNM 14 37 1
38  34 23 13 SCHEFFLER ELECTRONICS & MOSSY FEAT. MC TRINI Hip Housin' (All Night Long) 143 Sugaspin/KNM -4 8 7
39  31 44 - FRITZ KALKBRENNER In This Game 138 Suol/BMG -8 31 3
40  42 50 - HIRSCHWELL Wie Die Wolken Remix EP 135 RCA/Sony 2 3 10
41  47 37 25 ARMIN VAN BUUREN VS. HUMAN RESOURCE Dominator 132 Armada/Kontor/KNM 6 15 8
42 NEU - - - AFROJACK FEAT. TY DOLLA $IGN Gone 128 Wall/Latium/RCA/Sony 9 42 1
43 RE - - 43 KLINGANDE FEAT. M-22 Somewhere New 126 about:berlin/Universal/UV 8 43 2
44  25 11 6 CVA FEAT. N-TRANCE Only Love (Set You Free) 125 AATW -19 4 7
45 NEU - - - BAKERMAT FEAT. ALEX CLARE Living 124 B1/Sony 6 45 1
46  21 21 34 KOBY FUNK FEAT. SIMON HUTCHES Verlorene Seelen (Marcapasos Remix) 122 Nitron/Sony -25 21 4
47 NEU - - - MARC NEED Keep On Dancing 120 Sugaspin/KNM 4 47 1
48 NEU - - - KLANGKARUSSELL Hey Maria 118 Universal/UV 3 48 1
49  37 31 38 SONO Twist In My Sobriety 117 Kontor/KNM -12 31 4
50 NEU - - - ZEDD Ignite (From "League Of Legends") 114 Interscope/Universal/UV 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 CALVIN HARRIS My Way 1 1 CALVIN HARRIS My Way
2 2 AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry 2 2 AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry
3 3 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix) 3 5 ANDREW SPENCER & BLAIKZ We Are Not Impossible
4 4 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire 4 3 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix)
5 8 HOUSE ROCKERZ HerzRasen (Mein Herz Rast) 5 4 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire
6 5 ANDREW SPENCER & BLAIKZ We Are Not Impossible 6 7 ARMAND VAN HELDEN Wings
7 6 KUNGS VS. COOKIN' ON 3 BURNERS This Girl 7 11 FILATOV & KARAS Tell It To My Heart
8 17 SECTION 1 44 8 6 KUNGS VS. COOKIN' ON 3 BURNERS This Girl
9 13 KLAAS FEAT. LORELA Hungover By A Dream 9 17 SECTION 1 44

10 10 KERSTIN OTT Scheissmelodie 10 21 TOM PULSE & SYDNEY YOUNGBLOOD If Only I Could
11 14 MAZZA FEAT. ARIEL MORER Lift Me Up 11 14 MAZZA FEAT. ARIEL MORER Lift Me Up
12 33 MENTAL THEO Bonzai 12 18 257ERS Holz
13 12 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER & MØ Cold Water 13 16 DJ SNAKE FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER Let Me Love You
14 15 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas 14 10 KERSTIN OTT Scheissmelodie
15 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. TKAY MAIDZA Do It Right 15 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. TKAY MAIDZA Do It Right
16 21 TOM PULSE & SYDNEY YOUNGBLOOD If Only I Could 16 13 KLAAS FEAT. LORELA Hungover By A Dream
17 16 DJ SNAKE FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER Let Me Love You 17 19 STEREOACT FEAT. JAKOB WISS Rand Der Welt
18 7 ARMAND VAN HELDEN Wings 18 25 K.K. PROJECT Don't You Want Me 2k16
19 27 BROOKLYN BOUNCE & STEVE MODANA Bass Loud Beats Proud 19 12 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER & MØ Cold Water
20 41 SLIDER & MAGNIT Right Back 20 20 AARON AMBROSE FEAT. PAULINA Moonlight Shadow

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 2 AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry
2 3 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix)
3 1 CALVIN HARRIS My Way
4 4 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire
5 5 ANDREW SPENCER & BLAIKZ We Are Not Impossible
6 7 ARMAND VAN HELDEN Wings
7 8 HOUSE ROCKERZ HerzRasen (Mein Herz Rast)
8 11 FILATOV & KARAS Tell It To My Heart
9 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. TKAY MAIDZA Do It Right

10 13 KLAAS FEAT. LORELA Hungover By A Dream
11 23 STEVE CYPRESS Take Me Away
12 12 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER & MØ Cold Water
13 6 KUNGS VS. COOKIN' ON 3 BURNERS This Girl
14 10 KERSTIN OTT Scheissmelodie
15 27 BROOKLYN BOUNCE & STEVE MODANA Bass Loud Beats Proud
16 17 SECTION 1 44
17 15 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas
18 16 DJ SNAKE FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER Let Me Love You
19 31 TUJAMO Boom!
20 29 CHARMING HORSES FEAT. JAMES FORD You Plus Me EP

DDP REGIONAL CHARTS
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 CALVIN HARRIS My Way 1 1 CALVIN HARRIS My Way
2 2 AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry 2 3 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix)
3 4 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire 3 2 AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry
4 3 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix) 4 6 KUNGS VS. COOKIN' ON 3 BURNERS This Girl
5 15 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas 5 7 ARMAND VAN HELDEN Wings
6 6 KUNGS VS. COOKIN' ON 3 BURNERS This Girl 6 4 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire
7 5 ANDREW SPENCER & BLAIKZ We Are Not Impossible 7 19 STEREOACT FEAT. JAKOB WISS Rand Der Welt
8 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. TKAY MAIDZA Do It Right 8 5 ANDREW SPENCER & BLAIKZ We Are Not Impossible
9 7 ARMAND VAN HELDEN Wings 9 10 KERSTIN OTT Scheissmelodie

10 14 MAZZA FEAT. ARIEL MORER Lift Me Up 10 38 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Can't Stop The Feeling!
11 31 TUJAMO Boom! 11 70 KLANGKARUSSELL Hey Maria
12 13 KLAAS FEAT. LORELA Hungover By A Dream 12 48 STEREOACT FEAT. KERSTIN OTT Die Immer Lacht
13 18 257ERS Holz 13 16 DJ SNAKE FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER Let Me Love You
14 12 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER & MØ Cold Water 14 11 FILATOV & KARAS Tell It To My Heart
15 8 HOUSE ROCKERZ HerzRasen (Mein Herz Rast) 15 32 JENNIFER LOPEZ Ain't Your Mama
16 16 DJ SNAKE FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER Let Me Love You 16 25 K.K. PROJECT Don't You Want Me 2k16
17 10 KERSTIN OTT Scheissmelodie 17 22 ABEL ROMEZ Infinite For The Day
18 22 ABEL ROMEZ Infinite For The Day 18 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. TKAY MAIDZA Do It Right
19 23 STEVE CYPRESS Take Me Away 19 81 KOMO FEAT. CLARE SOPHIA Let Me Love You
20 20 AARON AMBROSE FEAT. PAULINA Moonlight Shadow 20 20 AARON AMBROSE FEAT. PAULINA Moonlight Shadow

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 1 CALVIN HARRIS My Way
2 3 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix)
3 5 ANDREW SPENCER & BLAIKZ We Are Not Impossible
4 19 STEREOACT FEAT. JAKOB WISS Rand Der Welt
5 6 KUNGS VS. COOKIN' ON 3 BURNERS This Girl
6 4 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire
7 2 AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry
8 7 ARMAND VAN HELDEN Wings
9 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. TKAY MAIDZA Do It Right

10 10 KERSTIN OTT Scheissmelodie
11 18 257ERS Holz
12 12 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER & MØ Cold Water
13 11 FILATOV & KARAS Tell It To My Heart
14 86 CHRIS BEKKER, CHRIS MONTANA & PAUL VAN DYK Berlinition
15 78 ARMIN VAN BUUREN VS. THE ULTIMATE SEDUCTION The Ultimate Seduction
16 28 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. YOUNOTUS Please Tell Rosie
17 8 HOUSE ROCKERZ HerzRasen (Mein Herz Rast)
18 50 EGOWELLE FEAT. SOUNDMIETZEN Meine Welt - Remix EP
19 13 KLAAS FEAT. LORELA Hungover By A Dream
20 20 AARON AMBROSE FEAT. PAULINA Moonlight Shadow
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